Terminubersicht Alphakurse

Donnerstags von 18.30-20.00 Uhr in Heilig Kreuz, Halden

1.Treffen:
2. Treffen:
3.Treffen:
4 Treffen:
5.Treffen:
6.Treffen:
7. Treffen:
8.Treffen:
9.Treffen:
10.Treffen:
11.Treffen:

Sonntag, 30.06.

Donnerstag, 29.08.
Donnerstag, 05.09.
Donnerstag, 12.09.
Donnerstag, 19.09.
Donnerstag, 26.09.

Samstag, 28.09.

Donnerstag, 10.10.
Donnerstag, 31.10.

Donnerstag, 07.11.
Donnerstag, 14.11.

18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
10.00-16 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr

Heilig Geist, Emst

Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden
Heilig Kreuz, Halden

Mittwochs von 18.30-20.00 Uhr in Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen

1. Treffen:
2. Treffen:
3.Treffen:
4 Treffen:
5.Treffen:
6.Treffen:
7. Treffen:
8.Treffen:
9.Treffen:
10.Treffen:
11.Treffen:

Mittwoch, 11.09.
Mittwoch, 18.09.
Mittwoch, 25.09.
Samstag, 28.09.
Mittwoch 02.10.
Mittwoch 09.10.
Mittwoch, 16.10.
Mittwoch, 23.10.
Mittwoch, 30.10.
Mittwoch, 06.11.
Mittwoch, 13.11.

18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
10.00-16 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr
18.30-20 Uhr

Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Heilig Kreuz, Halden

Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen
Sankt Elisabeth, Hagen



